
Extended care is available for students enrolled in our International School, After School and Seasonal programmes.

Membership Fee
Aspace Membership Fee is a one-time payment of ¥20,000 per child
A 50% discount in Membership Fee is applied for each sibling

Aspace Membership Fee covers entry into:
Kspace Baby/Toddler & Junior classes
After School Classes (Midweek & Saturday)
Elementary Classes
Saturday Family Circle
Seasonal Programmes (Spring/Summer/Winter School)
Kspace Community Involvement (select shows/events etc)
VIP Member's Web

Note: Aspace Membership Fee does not cover entry into our morning Saturday School or the International Pre-School & 
Kindergarten. The Saturday School Membership is an additional ¥30,000 (per child).
International Pre-School & Kindergarten Membership is ¥200,000 (per child).

Classes are 1 hour unless otherwise specified on the schedule

*Fees below apply for classes from Monday to Saturday. 
 
Note: There is a show and costume fee for Broadway Dance and Hip Hop Dance courses.

After School Fees

After School Fees

Class

After School classes (1 hour)

Broadway Dance, Hip Hop, Tap, Ballet

Single Class Block of 10 Single Class Block of 10

For International Preschool/Kindergarten 
students

¥3,000

¥4,000

¥25,000

¥30,000

¥2,500

¥4,000

¥21,000

¥30,000

Extended Care

This service is charged in units of 1hour and no partial charges are available.
Snacks / meals can be sent in by parents or provided for an extra fee in Extension Hours. Please ask for details.

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥2,000

¥2,000

Time Price

Extension Hours

Breakfast Club

5:00 pm to 6:00 pm

7:30 am to 8:00 am

8:00 am to 9:00am

6:00 pm to 7:00 pm



Classes are 1 hour unless otherwise specified on the schedule

*Fees below apply for classes from Monday to Saturday. 
 
Note: There is a show and costume fee for Broadway Dance and Hip Hop Dance courses.

Class

After School classes (1 hour)

Broadway Dance, Hip Hop, Tap, Ballet

Single Class Block of 10 Single Class Block of 10

For International Preschool/Kindergarten 
students

¥3,000

¥4,000

¥25,000

¥30,000

¥2,500

¥4,000

¥21,000

¥30,000
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International Preschool & Kindergarten 

Materials Fee
Per-Term Materials Fee of ¥12,000 per child applies to children attending between 12:00 pm and 2:00 pm.
There are 3 terms annually.

Students attending between 12:00 pm and 2:00 pm  ¥5,000 per session
For classes between 2:00 pm and 5:00 pm, please see our general After School fees table above.

Wednesday Afternoon Specials

Elementary Class

One-to-one lessons with a tutor in a range of subjects. Enquire for more areas!

Music

Single Price

30 minutes 

30 minutes 

30 minutes 

Duration

Private Tutorials

Violin

Guitar

 Piano

Single Price

60 minutes 

60 minutes 

60 minutes 

60 minutes 

60 minutes 

Duration

Math

English

Phonics

Japanese

Science

All prices are subject to 10% Japanese Consumption Tax

        Duration     Single Price

Drum 30 minutes 

¥5,500

¥5,500

¥5,500

¥5,500

60 minutes 

60 minutes 

60 minutes 

60 minutes 

¥10,000

¥10,000

¥10,000

¥10,000

Academic-Based Subjects (age 3yrs+)
Including the subjects below - please enquire for others.

Zoom 1-1 Lessons 45 minutes45 minutes (dependant upon 
subject and student level)

¥9,000

¥9,000

¥9,000

¥9,000

¥9,000

¥12,000~


