

Membership Fee

Aspace Membership Fee is a one-time payment of ¥20,000 per child A 50% discount in Membership Fee is applied for each sibling

Aspace Membership Fee covers entry into: Kspace Baby/Toddler & Junior classes After School Classes (Midweek & Saturday) Elementary Classes Saturday Family Circle Seasonal Programmes (Spring/Summer/Winter School) Kspace Community Involvement (select shows/events etc) VIP Member's Web

Note: Aspace Membership Fee does not cover entry into our morning Saturday School or the International Pre-School & Kindergarten. The Saturday School Membership is an additional ¥30,000 (per child). International Pre-School & Kindergarten Membership is ¥200,000 (per child).

After School Fees

Classes are 1 hour unless otherwise specified on the schedule

*Fees below apply for classes from Monday to Saturday.

Note: There is a show and costume fee for Broadway Dance and Hip Hop Dance courses.

			For International Preschool/Kindergarten students	
Class	Single Class	Block of 10	Single Class	Block of 10
After School classes (1 hour)	¥3,000	¥25,000	¥2,500	¥21,000
Broadway Dance, Hip Hop, Tap, Ballet	¥4,000	¥30,000	¥4,000	¥30,000

Extended Care

Extended care is available for students enrolled in our International School, After School and Seasonal programmes.

	Time	Price	
Breakfast Club	7:30 am to 8:00 am	¥1,000	
	8:00 am to 9:00am	¥1,000	
Extension Hours	5:00 pm to 6:00 pm	¥2,000	
	6:00 pm to 7:00 pm	¥2,000	

This service is charged in units of 1hour and no partial charges are available.

Snacks / meals can be sent in by parents or provided for an extra fee in Extension Hours. Please ask for details.

Wednesday Afternoon Specials

Materials Fee

Per-Term Materials Fee of ¥12,000 per child applies to children attending between 12:00 pm and 2:00 pm. There are 3 terms annually.

Students attending between 12:00 pm and 2:00 pm ¥5,000 per session For classes between 2:00 pm and 5:00 pm, please see our general After School fees table above.

Elementary Class

Classes are 1 hour unless otherwise specified on the schedule

*Fees below apply for classes from Monday to Saturday.

Note: There is a show and costume fee for Broadway Dance and Hip Hop Dance courses.

			For International Preschool/Kindergarten students	
Class	Single Class	Block of 10	Single Class	Block of 10
After School classes (1 hour)	¥3,000	¥25,000	¥2,500	¥21,000
Broadway Dance, Hip Hop, Tap, Ballet	¥4,000	¥30,000	¥4,000	¥30,000

Private Tutorials

One-to-one lessons with a tutor in a range of subjects. Enquire for more areas!

Music

	Duration	Single Price	Duration	Single Price
Violin	30 minutes	¥5,500	60 minutes	¥10,000
Guitar	30 minutes	¥5,500	60 minutes	¥10,000
Piano	30 minutes	¥5,500	60 minutes	¥10,000
Drum	30 minutes	¥5,500	60 minutes	¥10,000

Academic-Based Subjects (age 3yrs+)

Including the subjects below - please enquire for others.

	Duration	Single Price
Math	60 minutes	¥9,000
English	60 minutes	¥9,000
Phonics	60 minutes	¥9,000
Japanese	60 minutes	¥9,000
Science	60 minutes	¥9,000
Zoom 1-1 Lessons	45 minutes	¥12,000~ (dependant upon subject and student level)

All prices are subject to 10% Japanese Consumption Tax

